NING

PASTA

CHICKEN CREMA AL'PESTO

sliced chicken fillet of breast sauteed in garlic mushroom coated in
heavy cream, basil pesto and parmesan cheese.

APPETIZER
GAMBERO ALA AGLIO

prawn sauteed in brandy, crushed garlic , extra virgin olive oil & capsicum

420

SALAD
PANZANELLA SALAD 365

filled with ripe juicy cherry tomatoes, crusted croutons, crumbled cream
cheese , mozarella cheese & fresh basil leaves takes it over the top with
simply tangy dressings

PANIZZA

VEGETARIAN PANIZZA 720

Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce
topped with fresh tomato,onion, red & green bell peppers, black olives , button
mushroom & aragula leaves, alfalfa sprouts on the side .

BACON AND ONION PANIZZA 749

Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce
topped with Smoked slices nacon, caramelized onion, and aragula leaves, alfalfa
sprouts on the side

4 CHEESE PANIZZA
769

Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce
topped with american cheddar, mild cheddar, gouda, jack cheddar cheese and
aragula leaves, alfalfa sprouts on the side.

PEPPERONI PANIZZA 980

Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce
topped with pepperoni, mozarella cheese & aragula cheese
alfalfa on the side.

MAIN
SEARED MULWARRA RIB-EYE

250 grams rib-eye steak ,served with baked potato , roasted mix
vegetables & homemade gravy

GRILLED FLANK STEAK 2,400

300 grams flank steak , served with creamy polenta and roasted

1,200

mix vegatables

0SSO BUCO 880

a hearty italian dish made by braising veal shanks in a rich stock
with wine , tomatoes and garlic.

PARMIGIANA PASTA

breadedchicken breast fillet, topped over the pasta with pomodoro & mornay
sauce served with garlic bread

MARGHERITA PASTA with DORADO FISH
FILLET

mixture of parmesan cheese , sauted roma tomatoes & fresh basil leaves
topped with mahi mahi fish fillet
CARBONARA

Hot pasta tossed with creamy sauce raw beaten eggs ,smoked slices
bacon ,asparagus and finished with generons of grated parmesan
cheese

SEAFOOD MARINARA

a classic mixed seafood, prawns,calamari, mahi mahi, mussels tossed
through tasty marinara sauce

RISOTTO

MUSHROOM RISOTTO
fully loaded with garlic, buttery mushrooms stirred through the risotto
and piled on top.

TRUFFLE CREAM RISOTTO

a traditional arborio rice , blended with truffle oil, parmesan
cheese,shitake mushroom and combination of fragrant herbs and spices

GRILLED SALMON RISOTTO

Crispy grilled salmon fillet, served over bed of a creamy risotto
DESSERT
BISCOFF AFFOGATO
CHEESECAKE - NEW YORK
CHEESECAKE - CHOCOLATE

CHEESECAKE -BLUEBERRY

360

495

495

575

589

480

545

780

180

250

250
250



