

## DINING

APPETIZER	
CAMBERO ALA AGLIO prawn sauteed in brandy, crushed garlic , extra virgin olive oil & capsicum	420
prawn sauceeu in brandy, crusheu gane, extra vrigin onve on a capsiculti	
SALAD	
PANZANELLA SALAD	365
filled with ripe juicy cherry tomatoes, crusted croutons, crumbled cream cheese , mozarella cheese & fresh basil leaves takes it over the top with simply tangy dressings	
PANIZZA	
VEGETARIAN PANIZZA	720
Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce	
topped with fresh tomato,onion , red & green bell peppers, black olives mushroom & aragula leaves, alfalfa sprouts on the side .	, button
BACON AND ONION PANIZZA	749
Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce	
topped with Smoked slices nacon, caramelized onion, and aragula leave sprouts on the side	s, alfalfa
4 CHEESE PANIZZA	769
Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce topped with american cheddar, mild cheddar, gouda , jack cheddar che	ese and
aragula leaves, alfalfa sprouts on the side.	
PEPPERONI PANIZZA	980
Home-made Panizza dough and cheese sauce topped with pepperoni, mozarella cheese & aragula cheese alfalfa on the side.	
MAIN	
SEARED MULWARRA RIB-EYE	1,200
250 grams rib-eye steak ,served with baked potato , roasted mix vegetables & homemade gravy	
GRILLED FLANK STEAK	2,400
300 grams flank steak , served with creamy polenta and roasted mix vegatables	
OSSO BUCO	880
a hearty italian dish made by braising veal shanks in a rich stock	

PASTA	
CHICKEN CREMA AL'PESTO	360
sliced chicken fillet of breast sauteed in garlic mushroom coated in	
heavy cream , basil pesto and parmesan cheese.	
	495
PARMIGIANA PASTA	495
have de de bielen hunert fillet tenned even the nexte with newedens 2 menuer	
breadedchicken breast fillet, topped over the pasta with pomodoro & mornay sauce served with garlic bread	
MARGHERITA PASTA with DORADO FISH	495
FILLET	
mixture of parmesan cheese , sauted roma tomatoes & fresh basil leaves	
topped with mahi mahi fish fillet	
CARBONARA	
Hot pasta tossed with creamy sauce raw beaten eggs ,smoked slices	575
bacon ,asparagus and finished with generons of grated parmesan	
cheese	
SEAFOOD MARINARA	
SEAFOOD MARINARA	589
a classic mixed seafood, prawns,calamari, mahi mahi, mussels tossed	505
through tasty marinara sauce	
DISOTTO	
RISOTTO	
MUSHROOM RISOTTO fully loaded with garlic, buttery mushrooms stirred through the risotto	480
and piled on top.	
TRUFFLE CREAM RISOTTO	545
a traditional arborio rice , blended with truffle oil, parmesan	L'én (e
cheese, shitake mushroom and combination of fragrant herbs and spices	
A Plan and a	
GRILLED SALMON RISOTTO	780
Crispy grilled salmon fillet, served over bed of a creamy risotto	
DESCEPT	
DESSERT	
BISCOFF AFFOGATO	180
CHEESECAKE - NEW YORK	250
CHEESECAKE - CHOCOLATE	250

250

**CHEESECAKE -BLUEBERRY** 

a hearty italian dish made by braising veal shanks in a rich stock with wine , tomatoes and garlic.